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Region Contact Name Programs Phone Email
Ravalli Jenell Semple Corvallis 961-3007 jenells@corvallis.k12.mt.us
(8 Grantees) Jenell Semple Corvallis (7-8) 961-3007 jenells@corvallis.k12.mt.us

Ria Overholt Hamilton 375-9999 overholtr@hsd3.org
Robin Austin Hamilton 375-10000 austinr@hsd3.org
Patrick Hoffmann Lone Rock 777-3314 phoffmann@lonerockschool.org
Patricia Cartwright Lone Rock 777-3314 pcartwright@lonerockschool.org
Peter Rosten MAPS 370-3745 peter@mediarts.org
Wendy Bauder MAPS 363-5365 dwbauder@msn.com
Marianne Moon Missoula 532-9865 mmoon@mcps.k12.mt.us
Joclynn Ware Missoula 532-9865 jocware@msn.com
Marianne Moon Missoula-Porter MS 532-9865 mmoon@mcps.k12.mt.us
Tim Johnson Potomac 244-5581 tjohnson@potomacschoolmontana.us
Alicia Vanderheiden Potomac 244-5581 alicia4420@gmail.com


